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DRAFT MTN ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA
Bethesda North Marriott & Conference Center

Sunday, March 19, 2017

BREAK (Salon A-C)

Registration (Foyer D/E) and Breakfast (Salon A-C)

HOPE Team Meeting (White Flint Amphitheater)

BSWG (Seneca Boardroom)

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

1:00-3:00 PM

BREAK (Salon A-C) 

LUNCH (Salon A-C) 

NEC (Forest 
Glen)

HOPE Team Meeting (White Flint Amphitheater)

HOPE Team Meeting (White Flint Amphitheater)

Medidata Training (White Flint Amphitheater)



11:15-11:35 AM

11:35-12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00-2:00 PM

Budget Sessions 
(Seneca Boardroom)

1:00-1:30 PM Kisumu

1:30-2:00 PM Zimbabwe

2:00-2:30 PM WHRI

2:30-3:00 PM EMA

3:00 PM

3:30-4:00 PM eThekwini

4:00-4:30 PM Uganda

4:30-5:00 PM Bridge HIV CRS

5:00-5:30 PM

9:40-10:15 AM
Plenary 2 Session: Mediators of Product Efficacy   (Salon D/E)

Moderators: Sheryl Zwerski and Taha Taha

Microbiome Effects on HIV Risk & Inflammation (Douglas Kwon)

Behaviors Associated with Change in the Microbiome (Jeanne Marrazzo)

PK/PD: Gut vs Genital Tract (Mackenzie Leigh Cottrell)

7:00-9:00 PM Welcome/Poster Reception (Salon F-H) 

5:30 PM-7:00 PM

MTN-027/MTN-028 Publication 
Meeting (By Invite Only) 

(Middlebrook)
MTN-034 (Brookside A/B) CRWG 

(Oakley)

BRWG (Linden Oak)

BREAK (Salon A-C)

CRWG 
(Oakley)

MTN-029/IPM 039 
(Linden Oak)

MTN-030 (Glen Echo)
MTN-015/MTN-016 Meetings (White 

Flint Amphitheater)

MTN-032 Meeting (Forest Glen)

8:00-8:20 AM

8:40-9:00 AM

8:20-8:40 AM

Panel Discussion

DRAFT MTN ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA
Bethesda North Marriott & Conference Center

Monday, March 20, 2017
7:00 AM Registration (Foyer D/E) and Breakfast (Salon A-C)

Plenary 1 Session: Dapivirine Ring Development   (Salon D/E)
Moderators: Dianne Rausch and Gita Ramjee

9:00-9:20 AM

9:20-9:40 AM

10:55-11:15 AM

10:15-10:35 AM

10:35-10:55 AM

What Do We Know About Routes of HIV Exposure in African Women? (Elizabeth Brown)

BREAK (Salon A-C)

LUNCH (Salon A-C)

Tenofovir Team Meeting (Special Invitation Only) (Brookside A/B)

Welcome and State of the Network (Sharon Hillier/Jared Baeten)

HOPE: Lessons to Date (Thesla Palanee-Phillips/Nyaradzo Mgodi)

Counseling for Choice (Ivan Balan)

Dapivirine Ring Development (Zeda Rosenberg)

Panel Discussion



8:00-8:20 AM

8:20-8:40 AM

8:40-9:00 AM

9:00-9:20 AM

9:20-9:40 AM

9:40-10:10 AM

10:10-10:30 AM

10:30-10:50 AM

10:50-11:10 AM

11:10-11:30 AM

1:00-1:30 PM Blantyre

1:30-2:00 PM Lilongwe

2:00-2:30 PM MRC

2:30-3:00 PM UAB

3:30-4:00 PM Pitt

12:00 PM LUNCH (Salon A-C) 

Budget Sessions (Seneca 
Boardroom)

MOP Taskforce (Oakely)

11:30-12:00 PM Closing Remarks/Awards Ceremony

DRAFT MTN ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA
Bethesda Marriott and Conference Center

Tuesday, March 21, 2017
7:00 AM Registration (Foyer D/E) and Breakfast (Salon A-C)

Panel Discussion

Plenary 3 Session: Young Women (Salon D/E)

Moderators:  Rohan Hazra and Gina Brown

Plenary 4 Session: Thinking Ahead (Salon D/E)
Moderators: Roberta Black and Craig Hoesley

BREAK (Salon A-C)

The HIV Epidemic in Young Women (Heather Watts)

The Critical Need for Data in Pregnancy and Lactating Women (Lynne Mofenson)

The REACH Study - Rings and PrEP in Young Women (Lulu Nair)

REACH Stakeholders Consultations: Giving Voice to Young Women (Manju Chatani-Gada)

Consumer Preference for Prevention Products (Jeffrey Lucas)

Panel Discussion

Addressing the Gaps Between Products and People at Risk (Albert Liu)

Barriers and Facilitators of Rectal Microbicide Use (Rebecca Giguere)



8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM MEETING ADJOURN

DRAFT MTN ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA

7:00 AM BREAKFAST (Linden Oak)

Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Bethesda North Marriott & Conference Center

BREAK (Linden Oak)

MTN EC (Brookside A/B)

12:00 PM LUNCH (Linden Oak)

MTN EC (Brookside A/B)

MTN EC (Brookside A/B)
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	Wednesday 

